
4:14 am Mon 18 Aug, 25 Performance - Activities Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Group Activity Event Type
Mon 07/29/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
HS Band Performance District-Printed

Tue 07/30/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium
HS Band Room

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Wed 07/31/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Thu 08/01/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium
HS Band Room

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Fri 08/02/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room HS Band Performance District-Printed
Mon 08/05/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
HS Band Performance District-Printed

Tue 08/06/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium
HS Band Room

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Wed 08/07/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room HS Band Performance District-Printed
Thu 08/08/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
HS Band Performance District-Printed

Fri 08/09/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium
HS Band Room

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Tue 08/13/2013 6:00 pm HS Band Preview Dinner HS Cafeteria HS Band
HS Band Parents

Performance District-Printed

Wed 08/14/2013 10:00 am 9th Grade Bridges Orientation Camp 10-1 HS Auditorium
HS

Grade 09 Orientation
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 08/15/2013 10:00 am 9th Grade Bridges Orientation Camp 10-1 HS Auditorium
HS

Grade 09 Orientation
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 08/16/2013 10:00 am 9th Grade Bridges Orientation Camp 10-1 Tomahawk Stadium
HS Cafeteria
HS Auditorium
HS

Grade 09 Orientation
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 08/16/2013 1:00 pm PS New Student Orientation PS Auditorium PS Students Orientation
Performance

District-Printed

Mon 08/19/2013 8:00 am HS Premieres Workshop HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
HS Choir Room (Lg)

HS Premieres Workshop
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 09/27/2013 8:30 am HS Senior Special Persons' Day HS Cafeteria
HS Auditorium

Grade 12 Assembly
Breakfast
Performance

District-Printed
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Fri 09/27/2013 7:00 pm MS Canteen 7:00-9:00pm MS MP Room

MS Lobby
MS Gym
MS Cafeteria

MS Students Dance
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 10/03/2013 6:00 pm Premieres Dress Rehearsal AWAY-- HS Choir Performance District-Printed
Sun 10/13/2013 7:45 am Premieres at St. Timpthy's Episcopal Church AWAY-- HS Choir Performance District-Printed
Wed 10/16/2013 6:00 pm HS Open House for Grade 8 HS Tech Lab (219)

HS Parking Lot
HS Orchestra Room
HS MP Room
HS Lobby
HS Library
HS Language Lab
HS Lab 219
HS Gym
HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Cafeteria
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
HS

Grade 08
Grade 08 Parents
Guidance

Open House
Parent Event
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 10/24/2013 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium Open to Public
HS Drama

Performance District-Printed

Fri 10/25/2013 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium Open to Public
HS Drama

Performance District-Printed

Sat 10/26/2013 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium Open to Public
HS Drama

Performance District-Printed

Mon 10/28/2013 10:00 am HS/MS Orchestra Practice HS Auditorium MS Orchestra
HS Orchestra

Performance District-Printed

Mon 10/28/2013 3:00 pm POW WOW Auditions HS Auditorium
HS Choir Room (Lg)

HS Drama
HS Students

Performance District-Printed

Mon 10/28/2013 7:00 pm MS FALL Sports Awards HS Auditorium MS Students Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Mon 10/28/2013 7:00 pm PS Primary Players Halloween Happening at
PS

Primary School (IHPS)
PS Auditorium

Grade 02
PS Primary Players

Performance District-Printed

Tue 10/29/2013 10:00 am HS/MS Orchestra Practice HS Auditorium MS Orchestra
HS Orchestra

Performance District-Printed
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Tue 10/29/2013 3:00 pm POW WOW Auditions HS Auditorium

HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Drama
HS Students

Performance District-Printed

Tue 10/29/2013 7:30 pm Women's and Mens' Choruses at XU AWAY-- HS Choir Performance District-Printed
Wed 10/30/2013 3:00 pm POW WOW Auditions HS Auditorium

HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Drama
HS Students

Performance District-Printed

Wed 10/30/2013 7:00 pm HS/MS Fall Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium HS Orchestra
MS Orchestra

Performance District-Printed

Thu 10/31/2013 3:00 pm POW WOW Auditions HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Auditorium

HS Drama
HS Students

Performance District-Printed

Fri 11/01/2013 3:00 pm POW WOW Auditions HS Auditorium
HS Choir Room (Lg)

HS Drama
HS Students

Performance District-Printed

Sat 11/02/2013 All Day Mid-States Band Championships AWAY-- HS Band Performance District-Printed
Mon 11/04/2013 7:00 pm HS NHS Inductions HS Auditorium Lobby

HS Auditorium
HS Parents
HS Students

Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 11/06/2013 7:00 pm MS Vocal Concerts 7:00 HS Auditorium MS Choir
MS Choir Parents

Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 11/07/2013 10:30 am HS NHS MP Assembly and Luncheon HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

HS Students Assembly
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 11/14/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY-- HS Band Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 11/15/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY-- HS Band Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 11/15/2013 7:00 pm MS FALL Play HS Auditorium MS Students
MS Parents
MS Staff

Performance District-Printed

Sat 11/16/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY-- HS Band Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 11/16/2013 7:00 pm MS FALL Play HS Band Room
HS Auditorium
HS Orchestra Room

MS Students
MS Parents
MS Staff

Performance District-Printed

Tue 11/19/2013 7:00 pm HS Indoor Marching Band Concert
7:30-9:30pm

HS Gym
HS Auditorium

HS Band
HS Parents

Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 11/20/2013 7:00 pm Grade 4 Musical at ES Elementary School (IHES) Grade 04 Performance District-Printed
Thu 11/21/2013 7:00 pm Grade 4 Musical at ES ES Grade 04 Performance District-Printed
Fri 11/22/2013 2:00 pm Cabaret Set Up HS Cafeteria HS Premieres Rehearsal

Concert
Dinner
Performance

District-Printed
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Sat 11/23/2013 6:00 pm Cabaret HS Cafeteria HS Premieres Rehearsal

Concert
Dinner
Performance

District-Printed

Tue 12/03/2013 7:30 pm HS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium HS Band Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Tue 12/10/2013 7:00 pm MS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium MS Band Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 12/11/2013 7:00 pm HS & MS Winter Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium HS Orchestra
HS Orchestra Parents

Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 12/12/2013 1:00 pm HS Talent Show HS Auditorium HS Students Assembly
Performance

District-Printed

Tue 12/17/2013 7:00 pm ES Choral Concert at HS HS Auditorium ES Choir Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 12/18/2013 7:00 pm PS Primary Players Holiday Happening at
HS

HS Auditorium Grade 02
PS Primary Players

Performance District-Printed

Thu 12/19/2013 7:00 pm MS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium MS Band Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 12/20/2013 1:00 pm MS Holiday Assembly HS Auditorium MS Students Assembly
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 01/09/2014 4:00 pm Grades K-5 Spotlight Large Group
Rehearsal at HS

HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

DT PTO
ES PTO
ES Students
PS PTO
PS Students

Rehearsal
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 01/10/2014 6:00 pm Grades K-5 Spotlight Dress Rehearsal at HS HS Orchestra Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

DT PTO
ES PTO
ES Students
PS PTO
PS Students

Rehearsal
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 01/11/2014 All Day Overtures Regional Round Competition AWAY-- Open to Public Performance District-Printed
Sun 01/12/2014 2:00 pm Grades K-5 PTO Spotlight Variety Show at

HS
HS Orchestra Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

ES Students
PS Students
PS PTO
ES PTO
DT PTO

Performance District-Printed

Sat 01/18/2014 9:00 am Overtures Semi-Final Round Competition AWAY-- Open to Public Performance District-Printed
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Sat 01/25/2014 All Day OMEA HS Solo & Ensemble Competition AWAY-- HS Band

HS Choir
HS Orchestra
MS Band
MS Choir
MS Orchestra

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 01/31/2014 6:00 pm Indian Hill Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony HS Auditorium Boosters
DT Parents

Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 01/31/2014 6:00 pm MS OMEA Jr. High Honors Concert AWAY-- MS Choir
MS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 02/01/2014 8:00 am MS OMEA Jr. High Honors Concert AWAY-- MS Choir
MS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Tue 02/11/2014 6:00 pm Grade 2 Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym
PS Auditorium

Grade 02 Performance District-Printed

Wed 02/12/2014 6:00 pm Grade 2 Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym
PS Auditorium

Grade 02 Performance District-Printed

Thu 02/20/2014 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Fri 02/21/2014 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Sat 02/22/2014 2:00 pm HS Pow Wow Matinee HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Sat 02/22/2014 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Tue 02/25/2014 7:00 pm Grade 3 Musical at ES ES Gym Grade 03 Performance District-Printed
Wed 02/26/2014 7:00 pm Grade 3 Musical at ES ES Gym Grade 03 Performance District-Printed
Sat 03/01/2014 All Day Overtures Finals Competition AWAY-- Open to Public Performance District-Printed
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Sat 03/01/2014 9:00 am Pancake Breakfast at MS MS Cafeteria HS Band

MS Band
ES Students
ES Parents
HS Parents
MS Band Parents
MS Parents

Performance District-Printed

Tue 03/04/2014 7:30 pm OMEA Contest Concert HS Auditorium HS Students
MS Students
MS Band
HS Band

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 03/07/2014 All Day OMEA Large Group Competition AWAY-- HS Band
HS Choir
HS Orchestra
MS Band
MS Choir
MS Orchestra

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 03/08/2014 All Day OMEA Large Group Competition AWAY-- HS Band
HS Choir
HS Orchestra
MS Band
MS Choir
MS Orchestra

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 03/08/2014 9:00 am MS Spring Musical Tech Rehearsal HS Auditorium MS Students Performance District-Printed
Fri 03/14/2014 7:00 pm MS Spring Musical HS Auditorium MS Students Performance District-Printed
Sat 03/15/2014 7:00 pm MS Spring Musical HS Auditorium MS Students Performance District-Printed
Wed 03/19/2014 6:00 pm Grade 1 Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym

PS Auditorium
Grade 01 Performance District-Printed

Thu 03/20/2014 6:00 pm Grade 1 Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym
PS Auditorium

Grade 01 Performance District-Printed

Sat 04/12/2014 All Day MS OMEA Jr. High Solo & Ensemble
Contest

AWAY-- MS Students Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 04/17/2014 1:00 pm HS Student Government
Speeches/Elections

HS Auditorium HS Students Performance District-Printed

Wed 04/23/2014 12:30 pm Retirees' Luncheon HS Auditorium Lobby
High School (IHHS)

Administration
Retirees

Performance District-Printed
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Thu 04/24/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Fri 04/25/2014 All Day OMEA State Band & Choir Competition AWAY-- MS Students
HS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 04/25/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Sat 04/26/2014 All Day OMEA State Band & Choir Competition AWAY-- MS Students
HS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 04/26/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Open to Public Performance District-Printed

Tue 04/29/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Band Concert HS Auditorium HS Band Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 04/30/2014 7:00 pm HS Spring Choral Concert Dress Rehearsal HS Auditorium HS Choir Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 05/01/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Choral Concert HS Auditorium HS Choir Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Mon 05/05/2014 4:00 pm ES Spring Choral Concert Dress Rehearsal
at HS

HS Auditorium ES Choir
ES Parents

Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Mon 05/05/2014 7:00 pm PS Primary Players Spring Concert at PS PS Auditorium Grade 02 Performance District-Printed
Tue 05/06/2014 6:30 pm ES Spring Choral Concert at HS HS Auditorium ES Choir

ES Parents
Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 05/07/2014 7:00 pm MS Spring Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

MS Orchestra Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 05/08/2014 7:00 pm ES Band Concert at HS HS Auditorium ES Choir
ES Parents

Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 05/09/2014 All Day OMEA Jr. High Large Group Contest AWAY-- HS Students
MS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Sat 05/10/2014 All Day OMEA Jr. High Large Group Contest AWAY-- HS Students
MS Students

Competition
Performance

District-Printed

Mon 05/12/2014 7:00 pm MS Band Concert HS Auditorium MS Band Concert
Performance

District-Printed
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Wed 05/14/2014 7:00 pm ES Orchestra Concert at HS HS Auditorium ES Choir

ES Parents
Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 05/16/2014 12:00 pm HS Music Fest Tomahawk Stadium
HS Gym
HS Auditorium

HS Students Performance

Tue 05/20/2014 6:00 pm Kindergarten Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym
PS Auditorium

Grade K Performance District-Printed

Wed 05/21/2014 6:00 pm Kindergarten Musical & Art Show at PS PS Gym
PS Auditorium

Grade K Performance District-Printed

Thu 05/22/2014 7:00 pm MS Spring Vocal Concert HS Auditorium MS Students Concert
Performance

District-Printed

Wed 05/28/2014 9:00 am Setup for HS Underclass Awards Program HS Auditorium Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 05/29/2014 7:30 am HS Underclass Awards Program HS Auditorium HS Parents
HS Students

Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Sun 06/01/2014 6:00 pm HS Student Athletic Awards Program HS Auditorium HS Students
HS Parents
Boosters

Awards
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 06/05/2014 10:30 am Grade 8 Graduation HS Gym
HS Auditorium
High School (IHHS)

Grade 08 Graduation
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 06/05/2014 7:30 pm HS Baccalaureate HS Auditorium
Armstrong Chapel UMC

Grade 12 Graduation
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 06/06/2014 10:00 am HS Commencement Practice HS Gym
HS Auditorium
Tomahawk Stadium

Grade 12 Graduation
Performance

District-Printed

Fri 06/06/2014 8:00 pm HS Commencement Tomahawk Stadium
HS Gym
HS Auditorium

Grade 12 Graduation
Performance

District-Printed

Thu 07/24/2014 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Fri 07/25/2014 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room HS Band Performance District-Printed
Mon 07/28/2014 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
HS Band Performance District-Printed

Tue 07/29/2014 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

HS Band Performance District-Printed

Wed 07/30/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room HS Band Performance District-Printed
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Thu 07/31/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
HS Band Performance District-Printed


